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Each term consists of 7 classes and 1 on-demand session.
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Each term consists of 7 classes and 1 on-demand session.
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Intensive courses, study abroad programs, etc.
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Intensive courses, study abroad programs, etc.
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Entrance ceremony: Sun, Apr 5

48118 (1) [F 1 ERERRTOEFL ITPLERMEA (FE)
University-wide TOEFL ITP test for 1st-year students: Sat, Apr 11
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University-wide TOEIC IP test for 4th-Year students: Sun, Apr 12
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Thursday, May 7 will follow the Tuesday class schedule.
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Friday, May 8 will follow the Wednesday class schedule.
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* |Graduation and degree conferment ceremonies: Mon, Sep 28
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Thursday, Oct 15 will follow the Monday class schedule.
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University festival: Fri, Oct 30 - Sun, Nov 1
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Founding anniversary: Thu, Nov 5
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Wednesday, Jan 13 will follow the Monday class schedule.
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Thursday, Jan 14 will follow the Friday class schedule.
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Preparation for the Common Test for University Admissions: Fri, Jan 15
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Graduation and degree conferment ceremonies: Tue, Mar 23
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Make-up class period (When necessary, make-up classes will be
held in the 6th period.)

8:50 ~ 10:20
10:30 ~ 12:00
12:50 ~ 14:20
14:30 ~ 16:00
16:10 ~ 17:40
17:50 ~ 19:20
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Contingency Day (reserved for make-

up classes if regular classes are
cancelled)
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Class preparation period
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